30
Tenuta ercem™ / ercem™ sealing system
CODICE
CODE
DIAMETRO ASSE mm
SHAFT DIAMETER mm
DIAMETRO ASTUCCIO mm
TUBE DIAMETER mm

DIAMETRO ASSE
SHAFT DIAMETER
mm
D
standard
inches
L
mm
L COMPRESSA
L compressed
mm
E
mm
B
mm
PSSO2-025 25 1 1/4”- 1 1/2”- 1 3/4” - 2” - 2 1/4” 178 159 38,1 61
PSSO2-030 30 1 1/4”- 1 1/2”- 1 3/4” - 2” - 2 1/4” 178 159 38,1 61
PSSO2-035 35  1 3/4” - 2” - 2 1/4” - 2 1/2” 188 162 38,1 73
PSSO2-040 40 2” - 2 1/4” - 2 1/2”-2 3/4” - 3” - 3 1/4”- 3 1/2” 233 197 50,8 96
PSSO2-045 45 2” - 2 1/4” - 2 1/2”-2 3/4” - 3” - 3 1/4”- 3 1/2” 233 197 50,8 96
PSSO2-050 50 2” - 2 1/4” - 2 1/2”-2 3/4” - 3” - 3 1/4”- 3 1/2” 233 197 50,8 96
PSSO2-055 55 2” - 2 1/4” - 2 1/2”-2 3/4” - 3” - 3 1/4”- 3 1/2” 233 197 50,8 96
PSSO2-060 60 3 1/4”- 3 1/2” - 3 3/4 “ - 4” 245 213 63,5 107
PSSO2-070 70 4 - 4 1/4”- 4 1/2” - 4 3/4 “ - 5” 265 233 63,5 127
PSSO2-080 80 4 - 4 1/4”- 4 1/2” - 4 3/4 “ - 5” 265 233 63,5 127
PSSO2-090 90 4 1/2” - 4 3/4 “ - 5”- 5 1/4”- 5 1/2” - 5 3/4”- 6” 280 248 63,5 153
PSSO2-100 100 5 1/2” - 5 3/4”- 6” - 6 1/4”- 6 1/2” - 6 3/4”- 7” 375 348 63,5 178